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Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Getu Uerkheim 1/ATV 28.05 27.25 27.80 27.05 110.15
Willisegger Jael 2008 5 9.40 9.10 9.35 9.20 37.05
Faes Jasmin 2004 5 9.40 9.25 9.20 9.00 36.85
Siegrist Noelle 2005 5 9.25 8.90 8.95 8.85 35.95
Fuchs Joanna 2004 5 9.15 7.80 9.25 8.50 34.70
2 S KuGetu Kleindéttingen 1/ ATV 26.90 26.75 28.05 26.10 107.80
Redzic Imana 2008 5 890 9.35 9.45 8.85 36.55
Resta Rosalina 2007 5 9.00 8.95 9.25 8.60 35.80
Kampfer Annina 2007 5 9.00 8.45 9.30 8.65 35.40
Wallisch Tamara 2001 5 8.10 8.15 9.30 8.10 33.65
3 B Granichen STV 1/ATV 27.45 26.75 26.50 26.65 107.35
Furter Nathalie 2007 5 9.70 950 940 09.15 37.75
Ottlik Lina 2005 5 9.40 9.40 9.25 09.40 37.45
Meier Laurine 2005 5 835 7.85 7.85 8.10 32.15
4 * DTV Wettingen STV 1/ ATV 26.30 26.60 27.55 26.05 106.50
Menth Nicole 2005 5 830 8.75 9.25 9.20 35.50
Neuhaus Angelina 2006 5 8.80 8.70 9.20 8.60 35.30
van Stiphout Enya 2005 5 845 9.15 9.10 8.25 34.95
Selinger Eveline 2005 5 9.05 8.40 8.85 8.20 34.50
5 * TV Lenzburgl/ATV 26.45 26.10 26.60 26.25 105.40
Howald Jana 2008 5 890 9.25 9.35 8.90 36.40
Bachmann Anina 2008 5 8.70 8.45 8.65 8.80 34.60
Weberruss Anna-Lena 2007 5 8.85 8.05 8.60 8.55 34.05
Borer Anouk 2007 5 8.45 8.40 825 8.50 33.60
6 * Getu Entfelden 1/STV 26.45 25.25 26.40 26.05 104.15
Obrist Lucie 2007 5 890 8.75 8.95 8.40 35.00
Hachler Julia 2007 5 8.70 8.10 9.05 8.70 34.55
Gisi Anica 2006 5 8.85 8.40 8.40 8.65 34.30
Biihimann Jeannine 2007 5 855 7.95 805 8.70 33.25
7 DTV Wettingen STV 3/ ATV 25.00 26.65 26.75 25.60 104.00
Feinert Flavia 2006 5 855 8.70 9.05 8.30 34.60
Berz Livia 2006 5 785 8.95 8.70 8.90 34.40
Laski Lea 2008 5 8.10 9.00 8.85 8.25 34.20
Busslinger Meret 2008 5 835 8.30 8.85 8.40 33.90
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Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total

8 Geréteriege Schinznach-Dorf 1/ ATV 26.20 25.90 25.65 25.50 103.25
Wannenmacher Leonie 2006 5 8.95 9.10 8.90 8.90 35.85
Rohner Mia 2006 5 840 8.55 830 8.25 33.50
Hartmann Juana 2007 5 8.75 8.10 845 8.05 33.35
Bosshard Flurina 2006 5 850 8.25 7.60 8.35 32.70

9 DTV Wettingen STV 2/ ATV 25.20 25.80 26.35 25.70 103.05
Leffler Alexandra 2007 5 8.65 8.65 8.80 8.55 34.65
Walker Mia 2007 5 8.65 8.35 8.60 8.65 34.25
Erne Liv 2006 5 790 8.80 8.60 8.50 33.80
Patoli Vina 2008 5 765 8.20 8.95 8.50 33.30

9 Mixed Getu Koblenz/BTV Aarau / ATV 26.15 24.85 26.35 25.70 103.05
DeFratis Taylor 2006 5 9.15 8.65 9.10 8.0 35.40
Baumann Anouk 2005 5 8.35 8.50 8.80 8.55 34.20
Arpagaus Svenja 2006 5 865 7.50 8.45 8.65 33.25
Bigger Noelle 2004 5 790 770 735 8.10 31.05

11 Mixed TSV Rohrdorf/DTV Wettingen / ATV 24.40 25.50 27.40 25.40 102.70
Schmid Daniela 2005 5 9.30 9.05 9.30 8.40 36.05
Sumaj Hana 2008 5 750 8.30 8.95 8.60 33.35
Macri Sarah 2006 5 7.60 8.15 9.15 8.40 33.30

12 DTV Obersiggenthal 1 / ATV 25.90 25.20 25.15 26.25 102.50
Lingua Isabelle 2006 5 8.80 8.40 8.45 09.05 34.70
Filkorn Katharina 2005 5 890 8.40 8.65 8.50 34.45
Ritter Jana 2005 5 8.20 8.40 8.05 8.70 33.35

13 STV Kiingoldingen 1/ ATV 26.25 25.70 25.65 24.20 101.80
Majoleth Adelia 2006 5 8.85 8.85 9.10 8.05 34.85
Peyer Emma 2007 5 8.65 850 8.55 8.20 33.90
Harlimann Luana 2007 5 8.75 8.35 800 7.95 33.05

14 SV Oberentfelden 1 / SATUS 24.95 24.60 23.40 25.15 98.10
Zind Laura 2003 5 820 8.15 8.15 8.35 32.85
Hinnen Sina 2006 5 750 8.35 8.25 8.60 32.70
Amberg Anna-Thea 2005 5 8.15 8.10 7.00 8.20 31.45
Gamp Annamaria 2005 5 860 7.75 5.90 8.10 30.35
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Rang Team
15 SV Oberentfelden 2 / SATUS

Fathi Simin
Schlafle Melanie
Vogel Alicia
16 STV Untersiggenthal 1 / ATV

Widmer Leandra
Bochsler Julia
Frei Jael

17 Getu STV Brugg 1/ ATV

Huber Rabea
Zesch Andrina
Kahlau Marla
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Jahrgang Kat

2006
2004
2005 5

2006
2005
2005

2008
2007
2004 5

RE BO RI SP
22.05 23.85 22.25 23.40

8.00 8.15 7.95 7.65
7.05 8.00 7.10 8.20
7.00 770 7.20 7.5

22.00 22.50 21.50 23.30

8.00 8.05 8.25 845
710 7.70 7.20 7.10
690 6.75 6.05 7.75

14.85 15.70 22.65 23.45

735 830 7.15 7.90
750 7.40 7.70 7.40
7.80 8.15

Total
91.55

31.75
30.35
29.45

89.30

32.75
29.10
27.45

76.65

30.70
30.00
15.95

SWISSLOS

Sportfonds Aargau

Seite 3 von 3



<ge'i’?v”m3ttfngen

Rang

© 0 ~NO O~ WN P

A DA DA DA DD WOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNDNMNMNNMNNREPERPRPRPEPERPREPRRPRELPR
01T W WEFE P 0WWOWOLONOOOOOBKNMNNPEP O OCONOOOPWERPPRPOOOOLONOOOGMMDNDNDIEDO

Turnerin

G Furter Nathalie
S Ottlik Lina
B Willisegger Jael

Faes Jasmin
Redzic Imana
Howald Jana
Schmid Daniela
Siegrist Noelle
Wannenmacher Leonie
Resta Rosalina
Menth Nicole
Kémpfer Annina
DeFratis Taylor
Neuhaus Angelina
Obrist Lucie

van Stiphout Enya
Majoleth Adelia
Fuchs Joanna
Lingua Isabelle
Leffler Alexandra
Feinert Flavia
Bachmann Anina
Hachler Julia
Selinger Eveline
Filkorn Katharina
Berz Livia

Gisi Anica

Walker Mia

Laski Lea
Baumann Anouk
Weberruss Anna-Lena
Busslinger Meret
Peyer Emma
Erne Liv

Wallisch Tamara
Borer Anouk
Rohner Mia
Sumaj Hana
Hartmann Juana
Ritter Jana

Macri Sarah

Patoli Vina
Arpagaus Svenja
Bihlmann Jeannine
Hurlimann Luana
Zind Laura
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2007
2005
2008
2004
2008
2008
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2004
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2005
2007
2008
2007
2006
2001
2007
2006
2008
2007
2005
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2003

Verein

Granichen STV
Granichen STV

Getu Uerkheim

Getu Uerkheim
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
TV Lenzburg

TSV Rohrdorf

Getu Uerkheim
Geréteriege Schinznach-Dorf
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
DTV Wettingen STV
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
BTV Aarau

DTV Wettingen STV
Getu Entfelden

DTV Wettingen STV
STV Kiingoldingen
Getu Uerkheim

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen STV
DTV Wettingen STV
TV Lenzburg

Getu Entfelden

DTV Wettingen STV
DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen STV
Getu Entfelden

DTV Wettingen STV
DTV Wettingen STV
BTV Aarau

TV Lenzburg

DTV Wettingen STV
STV Kingoldingen
DTV Wettingen STV
KuGetu Kleinddéttingen
TV Lenzburg
Geréteriege Schinznach-Dorf
DTV Wettingen STV
Geréteriege Schinznach-Dorf
DTV Obersiggenthal
TSV Rohrdorf

DTV Wettingen STV
Getu Koblenz

Getu Entfelden

STV Kingoldingen
SV Oberentfelden

Rangliste Kategorie 5

Verband
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
STV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
STV
ATV
ATV
ATV
STV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
STV
ATV

SATUS

RE
9.70
9.40
9.40
9.40
8.90
8.90
9.30
9.25
8.95
9.00
8.30
9.00
9.15
8.80
8.90
8.45
8.85
9.15
8.80
8.65
8.55
8.70
8.70
9.05
8.90
7.85
8.85
8.65
8.10
8.35
8.85
8.35
8.65
7.90
8.10
8.45
8.40
7.50
8.75
8.20
7.60
7.65
8.65
8.55
8.75
8.20

BO
9.50
9.40
9.10
9.25
9.35
9.25
9.05
8.90
9.10
8.95
8.75
8.45
8.65
8.70
8.75
9.15
8.85
7.80
8.40
8.65
8.70
8.45
8.10
8.40
8.40
8.95
8.40
8.35
9.00
8.50
8.05
8.30
8.50
8.80
8.15
8.40
8.55
8.30
8.10
8.40
8.15
8.20
7.50
7.95
8.35
8.15

RI
9.40
9.25
9.35
9.20
9.45
9.35
9.30
8.95
8.90
9.25
9.25
9.30
9.10
9.20
8.95
9.10
9.10
9.25
8.45
8.80
9.05
8.65
9.05
8.85
8.65
8.70
8.40
8.60
8.85
8.80
8.60
8.85
8.55
8.60
9.30
8.25
8.30
8.95
8.45
8.05
9.15
8.95
8.45
8.05
8.00
8.15

SP
9.15
9.40
9.20
9.00
8.85
8.90
8.40
8.85
8.90
8.60
9.20
8.65
8.50
8.60
8.40
8.25
8.05
8.50
9.05
8.55
8.30
8.80
8.70
8.20
8.50
8.90
8.65
8.65
8.25
8.55
8.55
8.40
8.20
8.50
8.10
8.50
8.25
8.60
8.05
8.70
8.40
8.50
8.65
8.70
7.95
8.35

Total
37.75
37.45
37.05
36.85
36.55
36.40
36.05
35.95
35.85
35.80
35.50
35.40
35.40
35.30
35.00
34.95
34.85
34.70
34.70
34.65
34.60
34.60
34.55
34.50
34.45
34.40
34.30
34.25
34.20
34.20
34.05
33.90
33.90
33.80
33.65
33.60
33.50
33.35
33.35
33.35
33.30
33.30
33.25
33.25
33.05
32.85
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Rang
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61

Turnerin

Widmer Leandra
Hinnen Sina
Bosshard Flurina
Meier Laurine
Fathi Simin
Amberg Anna-Thea
Bigger Noelle
Huber Rabea
Schlafle Melanie
Gamp Annamaria
Zesch Andrina
Vogel Alicia
Bochsler Julia
Frei Jael

Kahlau Marla
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2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2008
2004
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2004

Verein

STV Untersiggenthal
SV Oberentfelden
Geréteriege Schinznach-Dorf
Granichen STV

SV Oberentfelden
SV Oberentfelden
Getu Koblenz

Getu STV Brugg

SV Oberentfelden
SV Oberentfelden
Getu STV Brugg

SV Oberentfelden
STV Untersiggenthal
STV Untersiggenthal
Getu STV Brugg

Rangliste Kategorie 5

Verband
ATV
SATUS
ATV
ATV
SATUS
SATUS
ATV
ATV
SATUS
SATUS
ATV
SATUS
ATV
ATV
ATV

RE
8.00
7.50
8.50
8.35
8.00
8.15
7.90
7.35
7.05
8.60
7.50
7.00
7.10
6.90

BO
8.05
8.35
8.25
7.85
8.15
8.10
7.70
8.30
8.00
7.75
7.40
7.70
7.70
6.75

RI
8.25
8.25
7.60
7.85
7.95
7.00
7.35
7.15
7.10
5.90
7.70
7.20
7.20
6.05
7.80

SP
8.45
8.60
8.35
8.10
7.65
8.20
8.10
7.90
8.20
8.10
7.40
7.55
7.10
7.75
8.15

Total
32.75
32.70
32.70
32.15
31.75
31.45
31.05
30.70
30.35
30.35
30.00
29.45
29.10
27.45
15.95
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